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Open Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 2,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 0,50/55/11.25   973,21 
3   Bodingbauer Maria WWSC   Ope F 3,50/55/14.25   705,36 
4   Schall Monika WWSC   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25   500,00 
5   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 4,50/52   401,79 
6   Traunwieser Mary WWSC   Ope F 2,00/52   357,14 

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 2,00/58/9.75   1000,00 
2   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 3,00/58/10.25   932,43 
3   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 5,00/58/10.75   878,38 
4   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 0,50/58/13.00   574,32 
5   Schickmaier Alexander WWSC   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25   513,51 
6   Hintringer Manfred MYCN   Ope M 1,50/58/16.00   425,68 
7   Fiala Philipp WWSC   Ope M 4,00/49   54,05 
7   Hintringer Fabian MYCN   Ope M 4,00/49   54,05 
9   De Kok Bas WWSC   Ope M 3,50/49   47,30 

10   Bauer Felix MYCN   Ope M 1,50/49   20,27 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Lumpi Josef WWSC   Se1 M 3,00/55/16.00   1000,00 
2   WaßNer Norbert WWSC   Se1 M 3,00/55/18.25   777,78 
3   Paulmair Engelbert WWSC   Se1 M 1,50/46   55,56 

Open Ladies Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Rader Laura OSSI   Ope F 3420   1000,00 
2   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 3160   923,98 
3   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 2960   865,50 
4   Bodingbauer Maria WWSC   Ope F 1210   353,80 
5   Schall Monika WWSC   Ope F 1070   312,87 
6   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 290   84,80 
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Open Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 3130   1000,00 
2   Urban Sebastian WWUT   Ope M 2930   936,10 
3   Schickmaier Alexander WWSC   Ope M 2100   670,93 
4   Hintringer Manfred MYCN   Ope M 1970   629,39 
5   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 1530   488,82 
6   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 1110   354,63 
7   Fiala Philipp WWSC   Ope M 900   287,54 
8   Haider Michael WWSC   Ope M 770   246,01 
9   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 500   159,74 

Open Ladies Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 37,2m   1000,00 
2   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 36,5m   974,26 
3   Rader Laura OSSI   Ope F 33,8m   875,00 
4   Bodingbauer Maria WWSC   Ope F 27,6m   647,06 
5   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 15,5m   202,21 
6   Schall Monika WWSC   Ope F 12,0m   73,53 

Open Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Who-beats-who homol.

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Hintringer Manfred MYCN   Ope M 54,1m   1000,00 
2   Hintringer Fabian MYCN   Ope M 44,4m   751,92 
3   Schickmaier Alexander WWSC   Ope M 35,9m   534,53 
4   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 29,3m   365,73 
5   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 25,8m   276,21 
6   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 25,3m   263,43 
7   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 23,3m   212,28 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schall Bianca WWSC   Ope F 973,21  923,98  974,26  2871,45 
2   Schall Nadine WWSC   Ope F 1000,00  865,50  1000,00  2865,50 
3   Bodingbauer Maria WWSC   Ope F 705,36  353,80  647,06  1706,22 
4   Schall Monika WWSC   Ope F 500,00  312,87  73,53  886,40 
5   Gassner Miriam WWSC   Ope F 401,79  84,80  202,21  688,80 
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Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hintringer Manfred MYCN   Ope M 425,68  629,39  1000,00  2055,07 
2   Bodingbauer David WWSC   Ope M 574,32  1000,00  365,73  1940,05 
3   Schickmaier Alexander WWSC   Ope M 513,51  670,93  534,53  1718,97 
4   Gerhofer Peter MYCN   Ope M 878,38  488,82  263,43  1630,63 
5   Paulmair Thomas WWSC   Ope M 932,43  354,63  212,28  1499,34 
6   Pugstaller Robert MYCN   Ope M 1000,00  159,74  276,21  1435,95 

Chief Judge
Veitova Hana

Scorer
Veit Jan


